)
YOUTH SOCCER
Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #16847

Division: 13UG 2nd WEST

Date: Friday, May 10, 2024

Home: 11 (13U) GCCSA White G

Score:

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

0 12 3 456 7 89

Home Coach
Away Coach

Field:Hp 6

Time: 7:00 PM

Score:

01 2 3 4 5

Away: 11 (13U) CISC NM Tan G

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

6 7 8 9

PRINT NAME

11 (13U) GCCSA White G

No. Name

C1
c2
C3
Cc4
C5
C6
Cc7

Comments

Goals

Misconduct

Unsporting Behavior

Dissent by Word or Action

Persistent Offenses

Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Leave w/o Referee Permission

SIGNATURE

11 (13U) CISC NM Tan G

010
012
014
016
018
002
021
022
025
026
031
038
057
059
006
072
074
009

Name Goals

Josephine Feffer
Bradie Barnett-Lee
Stella Brown

Zoie Brown
Karsyn Mobley
Charlotte Mott
Annaleigh Prince
Lyla Hales

Mary Norris
Kendall Dow

Lola Hendy

Cora Wilson
Emerson Zabek
Anna Blick

Elise Hinman
Reese Whiteman
Maddy Perry
Alexandra Breedlove

Riley Basch

S1 Serious Foul Play
S2 Violent Conduct
S3 Spitting and / or Biting

CELL

Misconduct

S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

S7 Second Caution in Same Match




