

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #16847

Division: 13UG 2nd WEST Field: HP 6

Date: Friday, May 10, 2024 Time: 7:00 PM

Home: 11 (13U) GCCSA White G Away: 11 (13U) CISC NM Tan G

Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

> PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach			
Away Coach			
	PRINT NAME	SIGNATURE	CELL

11 (13U) GCCSA White G

11 (13U) CISC NM Tan G

No.	Name	Goals		Misconduct	 No.	Name	Goals		Misconduct
			:	1	0	Josephine Feffer			1 1
			:	:	010	Bradie Barnett-Lee			:
			:	:	012	Stella Brown			:
			:	:	014	Zoie Brown			: :
			:	:	016	Karsyn Mobley		:	:
			:	:	018	Charlotte Mott		:	:
			:	:	002	Annaleigh Prince		:	:
			:	:	021	Lyla Hales		:	:
					022	Mary Norris		:	:
					025	Kendall Dow			
					026	Lola Hendy			
					031	Cora Wilson			
					038	Emerson Zabek			
					057	Anna Blick			
					059	Elise Hinman			
					072	Maddy Perry			
						Alexandra Breedlove			
				-		Riley Basch			
					009	Triey Dascii		- :	
				:					
			:	:				:	:
			:	1				:	:
			:	:				:	:
			:	:				:	:
			:	: :					

- C1 Unsporting Behavior
- Dissent by Word or Action
- C2 C3 C4 C5 C6 Persistent Offenses
- Delays Restart of Play
- Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
- Leave w/o Referee Permission

- Serious Foul Play S1
- S2 Violent Conduct
- Spitting and / or Biting S3
- S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
- Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
- Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
- Second Caution in Same Match

Comments